~SocomecC

Innovative Power Sclutioens

CEA-VA4 TRB70

- Natively compatible with Socomec
current transformers

- Different levels of output

- Compact

General characteristics

* Class 0.5.

* Output:

- 0-20 mA, 0-10 V (type CEA-VA)

- 4-20 mA and 0-10 V (type CTA-VA4)

« Self-supplied or auxiliary power supply
3 sizes according to the CT: type 1, 2
or 3.

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-
gb/reference/192Y0165
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Transducer to link to compatible current transformers.

Classification
UNSPSC

ETIM Class
IGCC
Commerce
Effective date

Country of origin

ETIM - Electrical characteristics
Type of analogy output
ETIM - Mechanical characteristics

Modular version
Logistics
GTIN/EAN
Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit
Length of the packing unit
Width of the packing unit
Depth of the packing unit

Technical Characteristics

Control voltage
Input

Output

Type

https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-gb/reference/192y0165

41112112
EC002478
3240

2001-03-05
DE

4-20 mA

No

3596031711451
8504408390

PC

0.117

0.1

0.07

0.06

24 VDC
adapted to TRB70
4-20 mA / 0-10VDC

Current transducer

CEA-VA4 TRB70
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