

192Y0165

CEA-VA4 TRB70



Strong points

- Natively compatible with Socomec current transformers
- Different levels of output
- Compact

General characteristics

- Class 0.5.
- Output:
- 0-20 mA, 0-10 V (type CEA-VA)
- 4-20 mA and 0-10 V (type CTA-VA4)
- Self-supplied or auxiliary power supply
- 3 sizes according to the CT: type 1, 2 or 3.

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

Transducer to link to compatible current transformers.

Classification	
UNSPSC	41112112
ETIM Class	EC002478
IGCC	3240
Commerce	
Effective date	2001-03-05
Country of origin	DE
ETIM - Electrical characteristi	cs
Type of analogy output	4 - 20 mA
ETIM - Mechanical characteris	stics
Modular version	No
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596031711451
Customs number	8504408390
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit	0.117
Length of the packing unit	0.1
Width of the packing unit	0.07
Depth of the packing unit	0.06
Technical Characteristics	
Control voltage	24 VDC
Input	adapted to TRB70
Output	4-20 mA / 0-10VDC
Туре	Current transducer

https://www.socomec.co.uk/engb/reference/192Y0165

2024-05-06 00:33:14